
Spring-Fling Scottsdale ~ Holstein Sale & Seminar UPDATES
Wednesday, March 4th, 2015 • Scottsdale, AZ

Hospitality 4-5 p.m. • Live Auction 5-7 p.m.

Lot 1 The highest (tie) GTPI female ever offered at public auction! +2772 GTPI!! The 
#1 GTPI Female on the Jan. 2015 genomic run! Dam is recently fresh and looks great. 

Lot 2 The #1 GTPI Main Event Female in the World! +2742 GTPI! The overall #16 
GTPI Female in the World! 309 NLD NVI, 153 RZG, A1A1. Dam calved on 2-20 and her 
mammary system looks extremely promising. She will be scored on 4-1.

Lot 3 One of the first heifers in the world to be 4 pts from 4000 DGV. A maternal sister 
by Kingboy is +2549 GTPI. The #1 Kingboy dtr in the world at 159 RZG 02/15 (believed). That is 
a +15 pt RZG gain over her sire. Commander is 161 RZG and Lot 3 has the potential to be a 
breed leader for RZG. Imagine the possibilities with Lot 3, a winner on the worlds 3 best genetic 
evaluations RZG,GLPI and GTPI!! DCE, 5.8; SCE, 7.4; FE, 195 Photo above lot is of the DAM 
(not the animal selling).

Lot 4 5 Sexed #1 Quality Embryos. Highest mating ever on Makea! Built in PA +2621 
GTPI. She has three offspring over this PA already. Makea is making genomics! These Embryos 
are an opportunity to get in this cow family early! Photo above lot is of the 2ND DAM!!

Lot 4A 5 Sexed #1 Quality Embryos. Highest mating ever on Makea! Built in PA +2621 
GTPI. She has three offspring over this PA already. Makea is making genomics! These Embryos 
are an opportunity to get in this cow family early! Photo above lot is of the 2ND DAM!!
 
Lot 5 The #4 GTPI Female on the Jan. 2015 Genomic Run! The #1 GTPI Yoder 
Female on the Jan. 2015 Genomic Run! Backed by 10 generations VG or EX!

Lot 6 The #6 GTPI Female on the Feb. 2015 Genomic Run! +2700 GTPI! Dam is due 
3/25/15 and looks great, she was flushed once, resulting in 14 #1 Embryos. IVF, 7 aspirations 
resulted in 94 transferable Embryos! Dam is backed by 11 generations of VG or EX!

Lot 7 +2618 GTPI Red Carrier!! The #2 GTPI Red Carrier in the World! The #1 *RC 
Main Event in the World! *RC dam, +2221 GTPI X 9 VG or EX dams. 

Lot 8 The #1 Main Event Female on the Jan. 2015 Genomic Run! +2649 GTPI!! 
+2.94T!! +3.08 UDC! Check out the photo of the dam! Fresh in January. 



Lot 9 The #1 GTPI Montross Female & the #6 Overall GTPI Female on the Jan. 
Genomic Run, +2689 GTPI! Dam is just fresh with an incredible frame and all indications of a 
VG two year old!

Lot 10 The #4 GTPI Montross on the Jan. 2015 Genomic Run, +2589 GTPI! DCE 7.4, 
SCE 9.3, FE 139. Dam is just fresh with an incredible frame and all indications of a VG two year 
old! 

Lot 11 The #1 GTPI Defender on the Jan. 2015 Genomic Run, +2668 GTPI! Dam is just 
fresh with an incredible frame and all indications of a VG two year old! 

Lot 12 +2500 GTPI Polled Montross with high Milk & Protein! Mint P is the dam of the #1 
GLPI POLLED Heifer in the World & the #3 GTPI Polled Female in Breed (12/14)!! This family 
transmits!! Her full brother is the # 1 Polled Bull in the World (based on prelim numbers)

Lot 13 The #2 GTPI Main Event Female on the Jan. 2015 Genomic Run, +2648 GTPI! 
Dam is Due in June and is a beautiful heifer! Brothers to Lot 13; 3 by Main Event +2636, +2534, 
+2506 GTPI. 2 by Bombero, +2425 & +2360 GTPI. 1 by AltaKado +2381 GTPI & 1 by Balisto, 
+2327 GTPI. Sisters to Lot 13; 2 by Main Event +2648 & +2570 GTPI. 3 by Balisto +2438, 
+2416 & +2386 GTPI.

Lot 14 Early Commander with +62P & +81F! +2615 GTPI, DCE 5.1 SCE 7.1 FE 186.5. 
Dam is the #1 GTPI Suplex in the Breed. 2nd Dam is a Phenomenal Genomic Transmitting 
Brood Cow!

Lot 15 The #11 GLPI Female in the World and the #5 GTPI Alta1stClass, +2654 GTPI! 
305 NLD NVI, 155 RZG, A1A2. Dam is due August 1st! One of the highest GTPI Females for 
her age! The #1 Ransom Female in the World!Dam of the #4 GTPI Female in the World, Peak 
Maxima, +2790 GTPI!

Lot 16 The #20 GLPI Female in the World, +2590 GTPI! 357 NLD NVI, 160 RZG, A2A2. 
Dam is due August 1st! One of the highest GTPI Females for her age! The #1 Ransom Female 
in the World!Dam of the #4 GTPI Female in the World, Peak Maxima, +2790 GTPI!

Lot 17 High GTPI Early Commander, +2634 GTPI, DCE 5.9, SCE 2.9, FE 130!! The 
highest genomic tested daughter of De-Su 410! Dam has many sons & daughters over 2400 
GTPI! From the same family as McCutchen!

Lot 18 High GTPI, +2616! High DGV, +3511! High Type on both sides of the border, 
+2.84T & +18C!! DCE 4.7, SCE 8.5, FE 121. Dam is an Exceptional Individual!! Her 1st son 
entering A.I.! Sister to the popular “Halogen”!

Lot 19 +2623 GTPI Kingboy! Dam by Shamrock, due in March and looks good! Great 
transmitter! 2 sons going into AI, both over +2600 GTPI! 2 daughters over +2600 GTPI!

Lot 20 Outstanding Milk, +1954, Protein, +58 & DGV, +3612! +2610 GTPI! Bombero X 
Predestine Merlot! Merlot is a beautiful balanced heifer & an Exceptional transmitter! Already 
has 4 sons going into A.I.! 3 sons over +2600, the highest at +2682 GTPI! 2 daughters over 
+2600 GTPI, the highest at +2678!



Lot 21 The #6 GTPI *RC Female in the World!  +2545 GTPI! 156 RZG, A2A2. Dam RIP 
2-06 2x 143d 10,141 4.8% 483 3.3% 333. Tremendous flush heifer - 70 implants pre-pregnancy! 
Will be re-scored in April!

Lot 22  +2542 GTPI Red Carrier! The #7 *RC Female in the World! Sells Ready to 
Work!! Dam is a Full Sister to Ladd Man-P at Select Sires! 

Lot 23 Apple, Apple, Apple! Don’t miss this Kingboy from the Apple Family! +2602 GTPI! 
Dam is One of Apple’s highest GTPI descendants! Sold for $79,000 in the 2013 Farnear Focus 
on the Future Sale.

Lot 24 The #9 GTPI Alta1stClass in the Breed!! +2630 GTPI, +3359 DGV! 158 RZG, 
A1A2.  VG-85 VG-MS 2Y dam X 8 more VG or EX dams! Dam has 25 offspring 2500 GTPI or 
higher!

Lot 25 +2556 GTPI Racer! Dam by Mogul, +2478 GTPI X 9 more VG or EX dams!

Lot 26 The #4 GTPI Mardi Gras Female on the Jan 2015 Genomic Run!  +2564 GTPI, 
+719NM, +7.1PL! Her Full Sister is the #5 GTPI Female in the World & the #1 GTPI Mardi Gras 
in the World! She sold for $300,000 in the 2015 Naples Sale to LaPonderosa (Spain)! Dam is 
fresh & looks great!  Ready for the classifier and should be an easy VG! Great dairy strength 
and extreme type traits.

Lot 27 +2585 Main Event Sells! Dam’s 1st Choice Main Event recently sold for $30,500!

Lot 28 Extreme Health Traits!! +2.67SCS, +3.3DPR, +2.02T, +1.60UDC, +1.99FLC, 
+2578 GTPI! 278 NLD NVI, 143 RZG. Dam is due in Aug. and extremely balanced. 

Lot 29 VG-86 VG-87-MS 2Y Mogul Sells! Last Test Milking 93lbs. 4.5%F 3.3%P SCS 
62. 2-04 2X 95d 9065 4.2 379 3.1 284 (Inc) She has never been conventionally flushed. IVF 
once as a PG heifer yielded 56 oocytes = 30 eggs. Two IVF reverse sorted as a cow yielded 
101 oocytes = 44 eggs. A Very nice complete cow that should go EX in another calf or two. 
Preliminary Results this week on another Monterey bull going to ABS is 2664 GTPI.

Lot 29A Min. Starting Bid $6,000. Kingboy X VG-86 Maui!  Preliminary genomic results: 
+2497 GTPI, +656NM, +1023M, +70F, +.12%, +39P, +.03%, +5PL, 2.83SCS, +2.1DPR, 
5.6%DCE, +2.04T +1.92UDC, +1.09FLC. 

Lot 30 The #54 GLPI Female in the World! Extreme CFP! Outstanding Milk, Fat & 
Protein Traits (Canada & USA)! +2525 GTPI, +3634 DGV! 160 RZG, A2A2. Dam is due 
5-20-15, a long squared bodied female with loads of potential. 

Lot 31 +2581 GTPI Kingboy sells!! 293 NLD NVI, 140 RZG, A2A2. Dam by Supersire is 
due 5-15-15! 

Lot 32 +2519 GTPI & +3606 DGV. 297 NLD NVI, 146 RZG, A1A2. The #8 Davinci in the 
World! The #62 GLPI Female in the World! Dam by Mccutchen is due 4-5-15 & looks fantastic. 
She is followed by 8 more VG or EX dams including Bstar E Raven 3E-95 GMD DOM!



Lot 33 +2536 GTPI & +3409 DGV Bombero Sells! Dam is a strong heifer with a great 
frame and is due in Aug.! 

Lot 34 +2561 GTPI, +3365 DGV Halogen from the Adeen Family!! No Mogul in this 
family, easily mates with high bulls. Her dam There is no mogul in the pedigree so she is easy to 
mate with the high bulls already has 8 offspring over 2500 including a full brother to lot 34 at 
2647 GTPI!

Lot 35 Capital Gain X the Whittier-Farms Lead Mae (3E-95 GMD DOM) Family!! +2549 
GTPI & +3448 DGV! Dam sold for $64,000 in the Farnear Focus on the Future Sale. This family 
has produced many successful bulls including Epic, Highway & Emmett! 2nd dam is a full sister 
to the dam of Kingboy!

Lot 36 +2520 GTPI & +3406 DGV Kingboy sells! 262 NLD NVI, 139 RZG, A2A2. Dam 
by Mogul is a big, wide, square heifer with incredible udder promise! Due June 2015. Family of 
Outside Roz 2E-95 DOM!

Lot 37 +2555 GTPI Mogul Sells! The #2 GTPI Mogul on the Feb. 2015 run! The only 
daughter of Abrea! Sells Ready to Flush! Donor Dam.  Min. Starting Bid $18,000. Dam is dry 
and due with 2nd calf soon, potential VG with next calving!

Lot 38 +2335 GTPI Alta1stClass Sells! In the Top 20 *PO *RC Females for NM$, Milk, 
Fat, Protein, Feed Efficiency, SCS & DCE! 216 NLD NVI, 148 RZG, A2A2. Dam by Earnhardt P 
is one of the highest GTPI *PP Females in the World! Due 8-19-15!!

Lot 39 Selling 4 #1 AltaSpring Embryos.  Built in PA +2590 GTPI. Min. Starting Bid 
$2500/Embryo. Same family as Larcrest Crimson!

Lot 40 Selling 4 #1 Monterey Embryos. Built in PA +2579 GTPI.  Min. Starting Bid 2500/
Embryo. Back to Gold Missy (2E-95 EX-95-MS)!

Lot 41 Selling 4 #1 AltaSpring Embryos. Built in PA +2576 GTPI. Min. Starting Bid 
$2500/Embryo. The Whittier-Farms Lead Mae (3E-95 GMD DOM) Family!!

Lot 42 Selling 5 #1 Sexed Delta Embryos. Built in PA +2539 GTPI. Min. Starting Bid 
$1750/Embryo.  Resulting offspring with the Dominant Red (DR) gene will allow them to be bred 
to black sires and produce red offspring! New photo of the Dam below:



Lot 43 Selling Five #1 Silver Embryos. Built in PA +2443 GTPI.  Min. Starting Bid $2250 
All resulting offspring from this mating will be polled! Your opportunity to own a POLLED Silver!!

Lot 44A Selling Four #1 Silver Embryos. Built in PA +2551 GTPI. Min. Starting Bid $1750/
Embryo.  Really nice type heifer, very balanced and great depth of rib. She is due in July!

Lot 44B Selling Four #1 Cashflow Embryos. Built in PA +2515 GTPI.  Min. Starting Bid 
$1750/Embryo.  Really nice type heifer, very balanced and great depth of rib. She is due in July!

Lot 45 104 GTPI points over PA! One of only two cow families in the Holstein breed with 
5 consecutive dams EX-93 or higher & have offspring over 2000 GTPI! The other is Apple! Cutie 
now milking 180# 5.4/3.0 on her second test and will be pictured Mar 6th. Scored 30 days fresh, 
she has the opportunity for more points on her next visit from the classifier.  Looks great!
Lot 45 has perfect linear to make generations of high scoring females with leading genetic 
levels, see the graph below.  Intermediate optimum where she needs to be, extreme 
everywhere else, and looks great underneath.  Stronger than she is dairy, she should work well 
with todays high type bulls.  And not long to wait to work her. 
Here is exactly what she looks like:

Lot 46 Selling Five #1 Silver Embryos.  Built in PA +2503 GTPI.  Do not qualify for 
Export.  Min. Starting Bid $700/Embryo. Dam is a really nice heifer that is bred to calve in Nov. 
at 2-0!

Lot 46A Selling Five #1 Silver Embryos.  Built in PA +2503 GTPI.  Do not qualify for 
Export.  Min. Starting Bid $700/Embryo. Dam is a really nice heifer that is bred to calve in Nov. 
at 2-0!

Lot 47 ADDED LOT: WFC Command Liva 9361-ET. Born 11-17-15. Reg. 3125944883.  
The #2 GTPI Commander int he World, +2666 GTPI! Dam by Uno, +2242 GTPI. 



Lot 48 ADDED LOT: WFC 1st McCari 9306-ET. Born 12-20-14. Reg. 312944828. First 
Class Milk, Fat, Protein, and 3.0 Type! +2607 GTPI, +1659M +85F +55P +3.00T.  Dam is due in 
April to Lottomax. See her photo below:


